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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

ADRIANA ARAUJO DE ALMEIDA

ADRIANO ABDALLA ABRAHÃO

ALEX SCHUR FAIWICHOW

ALEXANDRE WELIKOW

ALEXANDRE ZANATTA MIURA

AMANDA DE BARROS BOTELHO

AMANDA LETÍCIA BRANDÃO

ANA CAROLINA BASEIO

ANA CAROLINA GONÇALVES DE AQUINO

ANA CAROLINA LOPES SOUZA

ANA FLAVIA DALARI ZANELATO

ANA LUIZA MENDES NOGUEIRA

ANA LUIZA MODESTO MORELLO

ANA MARIA PISETTA DE OLIVEIRA

ANDRE DE VILHENA MORAES SILVA

ANDRÉ MISIARA

ANDRÉS ARÍZAGA ARCHILLA

ANDRESSA BIZUTTI ANDRADE

ANITA PEDROSA REIS

ANNA BEATRIZ GORI MONTES

ARTUR CARVALHO CHAVES

BÁRBARA BITTAR TEIXEIRA

BIANCA BARCENA CALVO

BRUNA ANDO FRENI

BRUNA GRAZIELLA BIANCARDI

BRUNO CEZAR TOLEDO DE CONTI

CAIO AUGUSTO ZOUAIN BEXIGA

CAIO FERRARIS

CAIO SPAZZAPAN MELONI

CAIO ZACCHELLO CURY

CAMILA DA CUNHA VALVERDE

CAMILA HAE EUN PARK

CAMILA HSU GUIMARÃES

CAMILA MACEDO SIMAO

CARINA ALBERTINI BARROS

CAROLINA BORELLI DE MELLO

CAROLINA COSTA DE ROUSSET

CAROLINA FONTOLAN CARDILLI

CAROLINA TÉO RECHE

CAROLINA TUONI MATIAS

CAROLINE CURY

DANIEL FERNANDES KULCSAR

DANIEL SILVA DE CASTRO

Nome Completo

181

223

166

51

102

148

111

189

156

165

71

85

142

182

112

84

209

108

83

130

104

105

167

158

174

109

197

145

205

154

133

126

88

220

214

128

192

79

195

233

114

52

67

Classificação Geral

GRADUAÇÃO EM DIREITO - SÃO PAULOProcesso Seletivo:

2Fase:

10781

11120

10729

10487

10010

10058

10449

10164

10189

11103

11125

10205

10324

11272

10986

10119

10794

10685

11433

10300

10607

10222

10459

10342

10839

10974

10018

10687

11275

10703

10092

10346

10701

10661

10470

10226

10568

10012

10704

10133

10958

10841

10361

Nº de Inscrição

cacr
Caixa de texto

cacr
Caixa de texto
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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

DANYLO SIQUEIRA HATTI

DIANA CAROLINA BISEO HENRIQUES

DIOGO COLETTA LINS

ENRICO LEMES BENEDITO

ENRIQUE YUITI SHIGUEMATU

ESTHER SERRUYA WEYL

FABIO MORETTI DE GOIS

FABIO SOLER FAJOLLI

FELIPE BRAMBILLA FREITAS

FELIPE JILEK TRINDADE FRANÇA

FELIPE REZENDE KACHAN

FERNANDA BEATRIZ OGATA

FERNANDA HAYAR ZAMBOIM

FERNANDO ANTUNES SANCHEZ SALVADOR LOPES

FERNANDO GONCALVES TEIXEIRA

FERNANDO LUCCHINI PONTES NOGUEIRA

FERNANDO PEREZ DA CUNHA LIMA

FERNANDO RUDGE LEITE

FILIPE COUBE FERRAZ

FLORENCIA AZCUNE

FRANCESCO VINCENZO ROSSI GUARNERA

GABRIEL AUGUSTO DE ANDRADE

GABRIEL DE CARVALHO FERNANDES

GABRIEL DE CARVALHO GOMEZ

GABRIEL DIB DAUD DE VUONO

GABRIEL MATO SOUTO PRADO JUNQUEIRA

GABRIEL PRADO DE SOUZA ARANHA

GABRIEL TOSSOLI SENDACZ

GABRIEL TRAD ALBERTI

GABRIELA GHELMAN

GABRIELLA DE ALENCAR PELLICIARI

GIOVANNA STABILITO CAVANELLAS

GISELA PROVASI

GIULIA MONDELLI

GIULIANA CESANI DE OLIVEIRA

GIULIANA VERONEZ PRIMATI

GUILHERME  HAZELL LAUDISIO

GUILHERME DE TOLEDO GOES

GUILHERME HENRIQUE DE PAULA CARDIM

GUILHERME JOSÉ PAGANI DELBONI

GUILHERME MELCHIOR DA SILVA FRANCO

GUILHERME VIEIRA DE MELLO LOPES

GUSTAVO CHIMURE JACOMASSI

Nome Completo

94

204

81

234

225

155

217

146

75

180

161

132

113

125

87

93

99

117

177

224

150

82

59

151

219

191

136

208

193

207

173

152

56

172

198

57

120

178

157

210

76

100

70

Classificação Geral

GRADUAÇÃO EM DIREITO - SÃO PAULOProcesso Seletivo:

2Fase:

10329

11014

11469

10452

10912

11267

11379

11393

11334

10419

10004

10294

11385

10403

11382

11169

10572

11114

10089

10886

10162

10618

10283

10116

11017

11302

10718

10420

10022

11259

11011

10351

10057

10098

11195

10585

10932

11086

10657

11390

10302

10303

10911

Nº de Inscrição

cacr
Caixa de texto

cacr
Caixa de texto
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GUSTAVO DE M. J. COUTINHO

GUSTAVO FÁVERO VAUGHN

GUSTAVO PINTO NOGUEIRA

HENRIQUE MENDONÇA ABRÃO

ISABELA BENYUNES ZATZ

ISABELA BOSCOLO CAMARA

ISABELA CARNEIRO MALTA

ISABELA MARIA LOPES BOLOTTI

ISABELLA FERRARI

IVAN SIMAO BARTOLI

JADE DIAS DE MELO

JESSICA DODO BUCHLER

JÉSSICA MORAIS FERREIRA

JOÃO PAULO BRAGA ALVAREZ

JOÃO PEDRO VETTORAZZO BARBOSA LINS

JOÃO VITOR OGATA KODAMA

JOHNATAN VICTOR MARANHAO

JOSÉ COSTA NETTO

JOYCE THAIS SALLES RIBEIRO

JULIA ASTORGA DE SOUZA

JULIA MIYAMOTO ROSSETTI

JULIA NAME LIMA

JULIO GENTA DE OLIVEIRA

JULLIANY BRITO VIANA

LAURA EMI MIYAZAKI

LAURA FANUCCHI

LAURA FREITAS CEITLIN

LETICIA YUMI DOURADO HORITA

LI ZHAOFANG VASCONCELOS

LILIANA DE PAULA GUIMARÃES

LIVIA CARVALHEIRO

LIVIA DE CASTRO ABREU

LUCAS COUTO COALHO

LUCAS MANOGRASSO PAVIN

LUCAS SEMAAN CAMPOS EZEQUIEL

LUCAS VON WIESER RUGGERI

LUIGI TREVISIOLI

LUIS FELIPE GONÇALVES LIMA

LUIS FILIPE CAIVANO AZEVEDO SILVA

LUISA DALL'ANESE ABREU

LUISA TAVARES SECCO

LUIZ GUILHERME GONÇALVES HAMPARIAN

LURI MIZOGUCHI

Nome Completo

171

202

101

190

221

203

194

80

175

147

168

170

116

188

183

61

200

213

153

222

186

139

131

98

138

95

169

218

107

118

196

199

92

149

58

90

164

159

86

60

110

215

55

Classificação Geral

GRADUAÇÃO EM DIREITO - SÃO PAULOProcesso Seletivo:

2Fase:

10972

10493

10232

11181

10344

10384

10290

10559

11046

11015

10786

10247

10787

10655

11464

10468

10567

10285

10510

10187

10548

10026

10825

10442

11072

10478

10360

10228

10670

10096

11460

10562

10183

10438

10654

10279

10927

10263

11038

11378

10136

11107

10696

Nº de Inscrição

cacr
Caixa de texto

cacr
Caixa de texto
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MAÍRA OZI ALMEIDA

MARIA ALICE PIERRY AMOROSINO

MARIA ISABEL BARBOSA FERREIRA MESQUITA RIBEIRO

MARIA IZABELLA VILAS BOAS

MARIA LUIZA GOMES DOS REIS ASBAHR TONON

MARIANA DE MESQUITA

MARIANA PAES BARRETO SCARABEL

MARIANNE CORREIA DOS REIS

MARILIA BELLO TORRES

MARINA CABRAL DE VASCONCELLOS PETTINELLI

MARINA REGALINO

MARINA SANDEVILLE STÁVALE JOAQUIM

MARINA SERACHIANI CLEMENTE

MATHEUS FACURI VILLELA

MICHEL KURDOGLIAN LUTAIF

MICHELLE DRATCU

MIGUEL C.P. ANTUNES MACIEL MÜSSNICH

MIRELLA BALLISTA CALLERA

NATHALIA SHIZUE ISHITANI

NATHALIA TEIXEIRA DONAIRE

NATHÁLIA ZALLI RODRIGUEZ

NAZIR TAREK TARRAF

OLIVIA NAVARRO CASTELLO BRANCO

PEDRO GASPARETTO FARRIS

PEDRO LUCAS FERRARI

PIETRO FANTAUZZI BARBIERI

PIETRO MARTORELLI

POLYANA SAYURI CARVALHO YAZAKI

RAFAEL CRUZ BEMERGUY

RAFAEL ROSSINI PARISI

RAUL ABRAMO ARIANO

REBEKA VIEIRA LOPEZ AHUMADA

RENATO VAQUELLI FAZANARO

RIAN SOUZA CONDINO

RIVKA SHAINDLA AJZENTAL

ROBERTO DE PAULA LEÃO COSTA

SAMIR SIGNORELLI ASSALI

SARA SOARES FOGOLIN

SOLANO MAGNO DEBONI NEIVA

SYLVIE HECK CADIER

TATIANA DOS SANTOS UEDA FABRIS

TERESA BROGGI CIARDULLO

TERESA GENTA LOTUFO

Nome Completo

77

201

141

179

232

69

64

53

89

143

65

78

72

228

97

135

162

62

115

176

66

230

103

184

106

206

211

216

187

140

68

91

124

63

229

127

73

96

227

134

185

119

137

Classificação Geral

GRADUAÇÃO EM DIREITO - SÃO PAULOProcesso Seletivo:

2Fase:

10447

10445

10707

10331

10288

11200

10698

10339

10950

10156

10896

11347

10560

10163

11119

10381

11149

10599

10335

11112

10009

10721

10196

10056

11062

11362

11293

10744

11327

10619

10064

10566

11080

10978

10002

11261

10520

10103

10969

10334

10132

10248

10686

Nº de Inscrição

cacr
Caixa de texto

cacr
Caixa de texto
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THAIS CARREIRA LENCIONI

THAÍS LOPES REZENDE

THALES LIMA PIRES DE GODOY

THIAGO BARRIZZELLI MURINO

THIAGO ROS NONATO

TIAGO LOPES DA CRUZ

TOMAS SOUZA QUEIROS DE ALVARENGA

VANESSA SAUMA MALULY

VICTOR CABRAL SOBRINHO

VICTOR CAJANO GOMES DA COSTA

VICTOR UGO AMARANTE

YASMIN VAZ MARQUES ALVES

YURI DO NASCIMENTO HELFSTEIN

Nome Completo

226

123

122

129

231

54

163

121

212

144

160

235

74

Classificação Geral

GRADUAÇÃO EM DIREITO - SÃO PAULOProcesso Seletivo:

2Fase:

10414

11461

11111

10541

10697

10220

10378

10856

10079

10481

10188

10126

10870

Nº de Inscrição

cacr
Caixa de texto

cacr
Caixa de texto




